
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:00-8:15

7:45-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00 Centers

10:00-10:30 Soccer

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30 Centers Playground* Music

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:35

4:35-5:35

5:35-6:30

Music & Movement

GOLD 1 Door Daily Schedule

**Breakfast in Rainbow Class until 8:15, those who ate at home report to playground*

PLAYGROUND (8:50 LINE UP FOR BATHROOM)*

Lunch

BATHROOM

CIRCLETIME

CENTERS* CENTERS*

NAP 

Snack 

Storytime

* All Areas Open (except during Lunch and Nap)

Centers*

PLAYGROUND* 
Tabletops in Rainbow for Dismissal*

Small Group/ART*

Playground*

Bathroom/ Dental Health*

Storytime


