

GOLD 1 Door Daily Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:00-8:15			**Breakfast in Rainbow Class until 8:15, those who ate at home report to playground*		
7:45-8:50		PLAYGROUND (8:50 LINE UP FOR BATHROOM)*			
8:50-9:00			BATHROOM		
9:00-9:30			CIRCLETIME		
9:30-10:00	CENTERS*		Centers	CENTERS*	
10:00-10:30			Soccer		
10:30-11:00			Small Group/ART*		
11:00-11:30	Playground*		Centers	Playground*	Music
11:30-12:00			Lunch		
12:00-12:15			Bathroom/ Dental Health*		
12:15-12:30			Storytime		
12:30-1:30			NAP		
1:30-2:00			Snack		
2:00-3:00			Music & Movement		
3:00-3:15			Storytime		
3:15-4:35			Centers*		
4:35-5:35			PLAYGROUND*		
5:35-6:30			Tabletops in Rainbow for Dismissal*		
* All Areas Open (except during Lunch and Nap)					